

MORNING RUN

1th JULI 2022 minor's authorisation

| authorisation | | |
|---|---|--|
| Having parental authority on behalf of a minor son/da | aughter | |
| The undersigned Mr (Father's data) | | |
| born at | on the / / | |
| resident at | | |
| The undersigned Mrs (Mother's data) | | |
| born at | on the / / | |
| resident at | | |
| Having parental authority on behalf of a minor son/daughter | | |
| The undersigned | | |
| born at | on the / / | |
| resident at | | |
| | | |
| take all the responsibility | | |
| Declare/s having parental authority on behalf of minor son/daughter; to have read the MORNING RUN Rules, to accept them fully | Authorize/s The minor to take part of the course MORNING RUN. | |

- to have read the MORNING RUN Rules, to accept them fully and undertaking to scrupulously abide by them;
- to have examined the condition of the course, the facilities and services offered by the Trentino eventi SSD a r.l. and to have found same to his/her complete satisfaction;
- the minor is in perfect physical and mental health and not having used substances (alcohol, drugs, medicines etc...) which could alter or maim his/her capabilities;
- to be aware of the risks and the possible damages caused to the minor.

Exonerate/s

The Controlling Company, his organs and people in charge, from any or whatever interference and responsibility for same.

The refund of any possible damage caused, directly or indirectly to the facilities, to others and to other third parties whether they be spectators or members of the organization, will be his/her total and exclusive liability.

| Today on | Father's signature |
|----------|--------------------|
| | |
| | Mother's signature |